
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:UBD/Q/121/2024 (FOS) - [G] 

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 23 JULAI 2024

TARIKH TUTUP : 06 OGOS 2024 @ 2.00PM 

DOCUMENT FEE: B$10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

No Description Quantity

1

Parafilm M Sealing Film

4 in (10 cm)  x 125 ft  (38.1m)

semi-transparent, flexible, thermoplastic film with two-way stretch

Non-toxic and free from plasticizers, primarily composed of polyolefins and paraffin waxes 

offering good resistance against acids, alkalis and some organic solvents—use not 

recommended with acetone, diethyl ether or tetrachloride

(box of 12 rolls)

4 boxes

2

Fisherbrand Disposable Cuvette four sided clear, polysterene 4.5 ml

Type   Cuvette

Disposable   Yes

Material   Polystyrene

Wavelength Range    340 to 750 nm

For Use With (Equipment)    Spectrophotometers, Fluorometers and Nephelometers

For Use With (Application)    For assays in visible spectral range, accuracy throughout 

UV/Visible range

Description  Four-clear-sided

Capacity (Metric)   4.5 mL

Length (Metric)      12mm

Path Length         10 mm

Height (Metric)      45 mm

Width (Metric)       12 mm

Outside dimensions: 0.47L x 0.47W x 1.77 in. H (12 x 12 x 45mm)

FIS 14-955-129 (case of 500 pcs)

2 cs

3 Cling wrap roll 30 cm

transparent, stretch, PVC

use for food packing

3 boxes

Summary Specification 

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to vendors/supplier for confirmation 

of payment received.

TITLE : TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER TEACHING CONSUMABLES TO FACULTY OF SCIENCE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND LIFE 

SCIENCES UBD



4 Clear biohazard autoclave bag 

size 600 x780mm 40 micro 

Printed with the biohazard symbol 

Strong, pliable, leak- and puncture-resistant.

Marked with international symbols to alert others of the hazards contained within to ensure 

correct and safe handling

High temperature steam autoclave Options: 121°C（250℉） ,135°C（275℉）, 

145°C（293℉） ,165°C（329℉）
(100 pcs/packs)

5

5

Clear Plastic Bag 

Size : 61x91.4 cm, 100/pk

Color: Transparent

Thickness: 25 micron

Material: PP

Outer dimensions: 61 x 91.4 cm

Closure: none

Food safe: Yes

5 packs

6

Plastic Apron

White, With punched neck opening

Not easy to tear

Size: 69 x 107 cm (27 x 42 inch)

Material: Polythene

13 Micron, latex free

100 pcs/pack

20 packs

7

Tube holder/ Tube Rack

Microcentrifuge Tube Racks 96 wells, Reversible (0.5ml, 1.5ml & 2.0ml)

Tube Size(s): 0.5ml, 1.5ml, 2.0ml

Pack Size(s): 1pc

Reversible Polypropylene Microcentrifuge Tube Racks, able to hold 8×12 microcentrifuge tubes 

(0.5 or 1.5 or 2.0ml) 

Colour: Random

Material: Polypropylene

Withstand Temperature: -80 – 121oC

10 units

8

Sterile syringe filters PVDF 

Syringe Filter, PVDF Hydrophilic Membrane, 

0.22μm Porosity, 30mm Diameter, PP Housing, STERILE, Individually Wrapped

Sterile filters include a polypropylene (PP) microfiber pre-filter layer to improve filtration of 

particulate-laden fluids that are difficult to filter with single layer syringe filters. 

30 pcs/pk

1pack

9 CELLULOSE EXTRACTION thimble for soxhlet 

internal diameter :43 x 47 x123 mm , 

external diameter : 123mm

Thickness: 1.5 mm

Membrane support: cellulose

25 pcs / pk

1 pack



10 Scintillation Vials

-White Phenolic screw cap with Cork-Backed Aluminium Foil Liners

-Suitable for liquid scintillation counting, gamma counting and chromatography application

- Wheaton Liquid Scintillation Vials, Caps Attached to Vials, PET, Polyethylene Cone

Specifications

Remarks Diameter x height mm: 27 x 61

Liner Material Polyethylene Cone

Capacity (mL) 20

Diameter (mm) 27

Thread 22-400

Vial Material PET

Cap Material Urea

Height (mm) 61

Quantity 500

-100pcs per box

1 boxes

11 Plastic corrugated board

-Size: 3mm thickness

-Dimension: 680cm x 76.6cm

-Water Resistance

10 pcs

12 Cuvette disposal PS 4.0 ml 

Type   Cuvette

Description   Four-clear-sided

Capacity (Metric)   4.0 mL

Length (Metric)  12mm

Path Length  10 mm

Height (Metric)   45 mm

Width (Metric)  12 mm

Disposable   Yes

Material   Polystyrene

Quantity   500 Case

Wavelength Range    340 to 750 nm

For Use With (Equipment)   Spectrophotometers, Fluorometers and Nephelometers

For Use With (Application)   For assays in visible spectral range, accuracy throughout 

UV/Visible range

1 pack

13

Glass Cuvette 10 mm

Window material  : CU 32066 Special Optical glass

Code : G

Colour code : Yellow

Wavelength : 360nm -2500nm

light patch mm  : 10 

interior width mm  : 10

colume : 3500µl

Shape : Rectangular

10 pcs

14

Sanyu Turtle Food 850 gm

- 850 gm

Crude Protein 35%

Crude Fat 4%

Crude Fibre 3%

Moisture 10% 5 bottle

15

Tissue Wypall L10 widers

Size: 11 x 7 in (18 x 28 cm)

Packing: 6 roll/ carton

Paper: 1 ply

With HACCP International Food Zone Primary (FZP) certification which means it is suitable for 

use in the food zone and short term contact with food.

Designed to absorb or wipe excess oil, water and blood from food and surfaces, Strong when 

wet 6 boxes



16

Tissue Multifold Scott 

Size : 13 x 250s (24.0 x 23.0 cm) =4000 sheets

16 packs x 250 white, 1-ply sheets, individual sheet

 FSC™ certified 6 boxes

17

Tissue Scott Slimroll 

Size : 20 cm x 176 m 

Packing: 6roll/ carton

White Slimroll Paper Hand Towels consists of 6 rolls, each roll measuring 176m. 

Slimroll Paper Hand Towels are manufactured with absorbency for hand drying 

performance.This white paper towel roll is certified by HACCP International 3 boxes

18

Batteries 9V, energizer

- 9 volt alkaline battery

- pack of 2 

- 2.0 unit count

- Up to 5-year shelf life so you’ll always have power when you need it 2 pk

19

Batteries AA 

- AA Batteries, Max Double A Battery Alkaline

- 8.0 unit Count

- a pack of 8

- batteries hold power for up to 12 years in storage 5 pk

20

Batteries AAA 

- AAA Batteries, Triple A Alkaline Batteries

- pack of 12

- 12.0 unit count

- AAA battery pack contains long lasting batteries that hold power for up to 12 years in storage 5 pk 

21

Batteries LR 44 

- LR44 1.5V Button Cell Battery

- 10.0 unit count

- pack of 10 

LR44 Alkaline Button Cell Batteries Sealed Works in: Watches, computer motherboards, 

calculators, PDAs, electronic organizers,  pedometers, calorie counters, stopwatches and 

medical devices. 2 pk

22

Zip lock bag clear 

Size : 12 inch x 18 inch (100 pcs/pack)

Material LDPE

Color Transparent and Waterproof

The reclosable zip bags were thickened to 2.4mil.The clear seal poly bags are heavy duty and 

durable. 10 pks

23

Black Garbage bin bag 

Size : 36" x 48" 

28 microns

Highest quality and have been endurance tested for leaks and puncture resistance

Large : 100 pcs/pack 4 pks

24

Antibacterial hand wash 1000ml 

Non drying antimicrobial handwash

Colour : Clear, Unscented

Foam Antibacterial Hand Soap contains 0.1% Benzalkonium Chloride. It is fragrance-free and 

dye-free. This formulation does not contain triclosan. Each single cartridge provides up to 2,500 

dispenses. 5 boxes


